
Eastern Iowa Classic
JV Girls     Cedar Rapids     9/26/2024     Mostly Sunny 80°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Norwalk                        1    6    7    8   12   14   16   =  34   1:56:53.6    23:22.7    2:23.0
    2   Linn-Mar Marion                2    3   10   15   23   24   34   =  53   2:00:25.5    24:05.1    3:16.4
    3   Iowa City West                 4    5   20   21   25   27   28   =  75   2:03:52.4    24:46.5    3:03.8
    4   Cedar Rapids Washington       13   17   18   19   26   36   40   =  93   2:07:12.1    25:26.4    1:53.1
    5   Clear Creek-Amana              9   11   35   41   47             = 143   2:28:11.7    29:38.3   19:08.5
    6   Marion                        22   29   30   31   33   37   38   = 145   2:15:45.5    27:09.1    2:00.1
    7   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          32   39   42   43   44   45   46   = 200   2:31:29.5    30:17.9    4:44.8

 Incomplete Teams:  Center Point-Urbana, Regina Iowa City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Lhotse Samuelson             SO    Norwalk                         22:01.0      7:05
      2       2   Ellie Scott                  JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 22:32.5      7:15
      3       3   Grace Meier                  SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 22:58.2      7:24
      4       4   Tina Hong                    SR    Iowa City West                  23:00.8      7:24
      5       5   Harper Dean                  FR    Iowa City West                  23:20.1      7:31
      6       6   Mia Gavin                    JR    Norwalk                         23:22.1      7:31
      7       7   Kenzie McConville            SR    Norwalk                         23:27.3      7:33
      8       8   Claire Stevenson             FR    Norwalk                         23:39.2      7:37
      9       9   Holley Schulte               SO    Clear Creek-Amana               23:44.7      7:39
     10      10   Elayna Backes                FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 23:54.0      7:42
     11      11   Sydney Bernardy              FR    Clear Creek-Amana               24:05.9      7:45
     12      12   Kara Wilhelm                 FR    Norwalk                         24:24.0      7:51
     13      13   Sophie Stilwell              SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         24:31.5      7:54
     14      14   Claire Stewart               FR    Norwalk                         24:55.1      8:01
     15      15   Kamille Blott                FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 25:11.9      8:07
     16           Josie Klett                  SR    Center Point-Urbana             25:12.3      8:07
     17      16   Allison Denny                SR    Norwalk                         25:14.9      8:08
     18      17   Alena Jensen                 SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:16.5      8:08
     19      18   Maddy Hetrick                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:20.1      8:09
     20           Brianna Havick               SO    Norwalk                         25:37.2      8:15
     21           Carolina Flores              SR    Norwalk                         25:38.5      8:15
     22      19   Scarlett Dwyer               SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:39.6      8:16
     23      20   Marie Stier                  SR    Iowa City West                  25:43.4      8:17
     24      21   Sophia Olivo                 SR    Iowa City West                  25:43.6      8:17
     25      22   Jadyn Pauly                  SO    Marion                          25:48.1      8:18
     26      23   Haylie Wildman               FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 25:48.9      8:19
     27      24   Katie Christenson            SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 25:56.4      8:21
     28      25   Sidney Tranel                SR    Iowa City West                  26:04.5      8:24
     29           Riley Sabin                  JR    Center Point-Urbana             26:24.3      8:30
     30      26   Calli Tyler                  FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         26:24.5      8:30
     31      27   Ivy Hendrickson              SR    Iowa City West                  26:37.1      8:34
     32      28   Kate Dupuich                 SR    Iowa City West                  26:44.0      8:36
     33           Lily McConnell               SR    Iowa City West                  26:56.1      8:40
     34      29   Kyla Benke                   FR    Marion                          27:15.0      8:46
     35      30   Angelynnah Beaman            JR    Marion                          27:24.8      8:49
     36      31   Jourdyn Williams             FR    Marion                          27:29.4      8:51
     37      32   Raina Holmes                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            27:31.6      8:52
     38      33   Eve Sherbon                  FR    Marion                          27:48.2      8:57
     39      34   Emma Mochal                  FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 27:50.6      8:58
     40      35   Addy Hill                    FR    Clear Creek-Amana               27:56.6      9:00
     41           Addie Brooks                 SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 27:59.9      9:01
     42      36   Alex Cherry                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         28:04.1      9:02
     43           Maggie Evans                 SO    Norwalk                         28:05.0      9:02
     44           Mya Koppes                   SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 28:05.8      9:03
     45           Zoie Hildreth                SO    Norwalk                         28:22.1      9:08
     46           Vasudha Sakolkar             FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 28:22.9      9:08
     47      37   Dotti Garbes                 SO    Marion                          28:53.3      9:18
     48      38   Miranda Weber                FR    Marion                          29:01.1      9:20
     49           Annie Dickens                SR    Iowa City West                  29:01.3      9:20
     50           Melia Pursley                SR    Regina Iowa City                29:02.6      9:21
     51      39   Sadie Feit                   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            29:04.6      9:22
     52           Ava Wiltgen                  SR    Regina Iowa City                29:16.4      9:25
     53      40   Sarah Novak                  JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         29:26.3      9:29
     54           Addy McDermott               JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 29:30.4      9:30
     55      41   Madi Tonelli                 SR    Clear Creek-Amana               29:31.4      9:30
     56           Katelyn Orr                  SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 29:41.2      9:33
     57           Adeline Smith                FR    Regina Iowa City                29:54.3      9:38
     58      42   Julia Bruns                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            31:09.8     10:02
     59      43   Ryan Chittenden              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            31:27.0     10:07
     60      44   Haylie Ayala                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            32:16.4     10:23
     61           Kylie Olson                  JR    Marion                          33:51.5     10:54
     62           Hosanna Dietz                FR    Marion                          33:54.6     10:55
     63           Sara Mutuale                 JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         34:55.8     11:15
     64      45   Stephanie Clark              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            35:03.9     11:17
     65      46   Isabella Griffin             SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            38:26.2     12:22
     66      47   Tessa Mulder                 JR    Clear Creek-Amana               42:53.2     13:48
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Eastern Iowa Classic
JV Girls     Cedar Rapids     9/26/2024     Mostly Sunny 80°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Norwalk                           Score =   34
    1    Lhotse Samuelson, SO         22:01.0  7:05
    6    Mia Gavin, JR                23:22.1  7:31
    7    Kenzie McConville, SR        23:27.3  7:33
    8    Claire Stevenson, FR         23:39.2  7:37
   12    Kara Wilhelm, FR             24:24.0  7:51
   14    Claire Stewart, FR           24:55.1  8:01
   16    Allison Denny, SR            25:14.9  8:08
         Brianna Havick, SO           25:37.2  8:15
         Carolina Flores, SR          25:38.5  8:15
         Maggie Evans, SO             28:05.0  9:02
         Zoie Hildreth, SO            28:22.1  9:08

  2) Linn-Mar Marion                   Score =   53
    2    Ellie Scott, JR              22:32.5  7:15
    3    Grace Meier, SO              22:58.2  7:24
   10    Elayna Backes, FR            23:54.0  7:42
   15    Kamille Blott, FR            25:11.9  8:07
   23    Haylie Wildman, FR           25:48.9  8:19
   24    Katie Christenson, SR        25:56.4  8:21
   34    Emma Mochal, FR              27:50.6  8:58
         Addie Brooks, SR             27:59.9  9:01
         Mya Koppes, SR               28:05.8  9:03
         Vasudha Sakolkar, FR         28:22.9  9:08
         Addy McDermott, JR           29:30.4  9:30
         Katelyn Orr, SR              29:41.2  9:33

  3) Iowa City West                    Score =   75
    4    Tina Hong, SR                23:00.8  7:24
    5    Harper Dean, FR              23:20.1  7:31
   20    Marie Stier, SR              25:43.4  8:17
   21    Sophia Olivo, SR             25:43.6  8:17
   25    Sidney Tranel, SR            26:04.5  8:24
   27    Ivy Hendrickson, SR          26:37.1  8:34
   28    Kate Dupuich, SR             26:44.0  8:36
         Lily McConnell, SR           26:56.1  8:40
         Annie Dickens, SR            29:01.3  9:20

  4) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =   93
   13    Sophie Stilwell, SR          24:31.5  7:54
   17    Alena Jensen, SO             25:16.5  8:08
   18    Maddy Hetrick, JR            25:20.1  8:09
   19    Scarlett Dwyer, SO           25:39.6  8:16
   26    Calli Tyler, FR              26:24.5  8:30
   36    Alex Cherry, SR              28:04.1  9:02
   40    Sarah Novak, JR              29:26.3  9:29
         Sara Mutuale, JR             34:55.8 11:15

  5) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =  143
    9    Holley Schulte, SO           23:44.7  7:39
   11    Sydney Bernardy, FR          24:05.9  7:45
   35    Addy Hill, FR                27:56.6  9:00
   41    Madi Tonelli, SR             29:31.4  9:30
   47    Tessa Mulder, JR             42:53.2 13:48

  6) Marion                            Score =  145
   22    Jadyn Pauly, SO              25:48.1  8:18
   29    Kyla Benke, FR               27:15.0  8:46
   30    Angelynnah Beaman, JR        27:24.8  8:49
   31    Jourdyn Williams, FR         27:29.4  8:51
   33    Eve Sherbon, FR              27:48.2  8:57
   37    Dotti Garbes, SO             28:53.3  9:18
   38    Miranda Weber, FR            29:01.1  9:20
         Kylie Olson, JR              33:51.5 10:54
         Hosanna Dietz, FR            33:54.6 10:55

  7) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  200
   32    Raina Holmes, SO             27:31.6  8:52
   39    Sadie Feit, FR               29:04.6  9:22
   42    Julia Bruns, JR              31:09.8 10:02
   43    Ryan Chittenden, JR          31:27.0 10:07
   44    Haylie Ayala, SO             32:16.4 10:23
   45    Stephanie Clark, JR          35:03.9 11:17
   46    Isabella Griffin, SR         38:26.2 12:22

 Incomplete Teams:

 Center Point-Urbana

   16    Josie Klett, SR             25:12.3   8:07
   29    Riley Sabin, JR             26:24.3   8:30

 Regina Iowa City
   50    Melia Pursley, SR           29:02.6   9:21
   52    Ava Wiltgen, SR             29:16.4   9:25
   57    Adeline Smith, FR           29:54.3   9:38
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